DHIGALI MALDIVES

Price list Scuba Diving

valid from 01.04.2019
English

Euro-Divers reserves the right to change all prices without further notice

Allbelow mentioned prices include 10% service charge and 12% GST.

DIVING - tank and weights only

Boat trips are not included in the dive price

RENEILE

Dive Packages can not be shared

Orientation Dive

Dive 1-4

Dive Package 5 dives
Dive Package 10 dives
Dive Package 15 dives

Dives after 15 dive package

Nitrox fill per dive for certified divers

Nitrox fill per dive without certification

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

Per dive
Full Equipment

Mask, Snorkel & Fins (during diving activities)

BCD, Shorty Wetsuit, Regulator or Computer
(peritem)

Surface Balloon (entire holiday period)
UW Lamp
FLUO Lamp & Mask

PADI COURSES FOR BEGINNERS

27

complimentary

12
43

Incl. Fins, Mask, Snorkel, Regulator, Computer, BCD, tank and weights

complimentary
64
296
542
764
41

complimentary

7

22

complimentary

Lagoon Dive

per dive

valid for the entire holiday period
valid for the entire holiday period
valid for the entire holiday period

only after 15 dive package

for Nitrox certified divers only

only on air profile

15+
Dives
20 15
complimentary complimentary
6 5

PADI CONTINUING EDUCATION

Tank and weights only

Bubblemaker - Lagoon Dive
Discover Scuba - 1 dive
Discover Scuba Diving - 2 dives
Scuba Diver ** - 5 Dives

Open Water Diver **- 9 dives

Upgrade to Open Water Diver

PADI STUDENT MATERIAL **

Mandatory for PADI courses
Student Kit

Student Kit "Specialty Courses”
BOAT TRIPS

Per boat trip / per person

Single Tank Dive
Two Tank Dive

Full Day Excursion

111
111
160
320
591
320

22
37
49

Enriched Air Diver- no dives included 253
Training fee for package holder 37
Adventure Diver **- 3 dives 303
Advanced Open Water Course **- 5 dives 480
Emergency First Response*- no dives included 92
Rescue Diver **- 5 dives 733

PADI Certification, manual & logbook if required

PADI Certification & manual if required




