

DHIGALI MALDIVES Price list Scuba Diving

Euro-Divers reserves the right to change all prices without further notice

All below mentioned prices include 10% service charge and 12% GST.

DIVING - tank and weights only USD			Remarks				
Boat trips are not included in the dive price			Dive Packages can not be shared				
Orientation Dive		complimentary	Lagoon Dive				
Dive 1 - 4		64	per dive				
Dive Package 5 dives		296	valid for the entire holiday period				
Dive Package 10 dives		542	valid for the entire holiday period				
Dive Package 15 dives		764	valid for the entire holiday period				
Dives after 15 dive package		41	only after 15 dive package				
Nitrox fill per dive for certified divers		complimentary	for Nitrox certified divers only				
Nitrox fill per dive without certification	ox fill per dive without certification 7			only on air profile			
EQUIPMENT RENTAL	1 - 4	5 - 9	10 - 14	15+			
Per dive	Dives	Dives	Dives	Dives			
Full Equipment	27	22	20	15			
Mask, Snorkel & Fins (during diving activities)	complimentary	complimentary	complimentary	complimentary			
BCD, Shorty Wetsuit, Regulator or Computer (per item)	9	7	6	5			
Surface Balloon (entire holiday period)	6						
UW Lamp	12						
FLUO Lamp & Mask	43						
PADI COURSES FOR BEGINNERS			PADI CONTINUING EDUCATION				
Incl. Fins, Mask, Snorkel, Regulator, Computer, BCD, tank and weights			Tank and weights only				
Bubblemaker - Lagoon Dive	111		Enriched Air Diver- no dives included			253	
Discover Scuba - 1 dive	111		Training fee for package holder			37	
Discover Scuba Diving - 2 dives	160		Adventure Diver ** - 3 dives			303	
Scuba Diver ** - 5 Dives	320		Advanced Open Water Course ** - 5 dives			480	
Open Water Diver ** - 9 dives	591		Emergency First Response**- no dives included			92	
Upgrade to Open Water Diver	320		Rescue Diver ** - 5 dives 733			733	
PADI STUDENT MATERIAL **							
Mandatory for PADI courses							
Student Kit		191	PADI Certification, manual & logbook if required				
Student Kit "Specialty Courses"	purses" 136		PADI Certification & manual if required				
BOAT TRIPS							
Per boat trip / per person							
Single Tank Dive							
Two Tank Dive							
Full Day Excursion		49					